Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

FREESTONE COUNTY FAIRFIELD, TEXAS 75840 REPUBLICAN ONLY
MARCH 5, 2024 Freestone County
Statistics TOTAL
Election Day Precincts Reporting 130f 13
PrecinctsmCompIeté ' A 0 of 13
»Prea‘:ipcfs Pérﬁally RepOQed 13 0f 13
Abseﬁiee/ Early Precincts Reporting 130f13
Registeréd Voters - Totai 0
Iiegister;;i Voiérsl Republican Party 0
Reglstered Vofers - Democratlc Party ‘ ‘ 0
Registered Voters - NONPARTISAN ' 0
Ballots éést - Total -3
Bélit;ts Caé.t . hepublican Party 2,986
Votér Tﬁmoui»-»Repypli‘c‘a'q Party o 0.00%
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REP President

Vote For 1

TOTAL

Ryanl.Binkley 8
Ron DeSantis , B -
Asa Hutchinson SR . .6
Donald J. Trump 2,584
Nikki Haley 258
Vivek Ramaswamy 16
David Stuckenberg . 7
Chris Christie 12
Uncommitted 34
Total Votes Cast 2,968

Overvotes 3

Undervotes ] 15

Contest Totals 2,986

REP US Senator

Vote For 1

TOTAL

Holland "Redd" Gibson . 18
Ted Cruz_ , 2,573
R E (Rufus) Lopez 76
Total Votes Cast 2,767

Overvotes 3

Undervotes ) 216

_ Contest Totals . 2,986

REP US Representative, Dist 6

Vote For 1
TOTAL
Jake Elizey 857
James Buford - v 292
Cliffwiey 75
TotalVotesCast 1,324
Overvotes 2
_ Undervotes n
Contest Totals 1,537
REP US Representative, Dist 17
Vote For 1
TOTAL
Joseph T. Lagone 165
Pete Sessions 1,169
Total Votes Cast , 1,334
_ Overvotes ) 1
Undervotes 114
Contest Totals o 1,449
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REP Railroad Commissioner
Vote For 1

Petra Reyes

Christi Craddick

James "Jim" Matlock

Christie Clark

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

REP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 2
Vote For 1

Jimmy Blacklock

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

REP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 4
Vote For 1

John Devine
Brian Walker
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
_ Contest Totals

REP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 6
Vote For 1

Jane Bland ,

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes

~ Undervotes

_ Contest Totals

REP Presiding Judge, Ct of Crim App

Vote For 1

David J. Schenck

Sharon Keller

Total Votes Cast
Undervotes
Contest Totals

TOTAL
137

. 1,186

153
735
195

2,406

577
2,986

TOTAL
1973
1,973

1,013
2,986

TOTAL
943

1,201
2144

839
2,986

TOTAL
2,032

2,032
0
954
2,986

TOTAL
1,431

781
2,212
3

m
2,986
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REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, P1 7
Vote For 1
TOTAL
Barbara Parker Hervey . , 946
Gina Parker 1,206
Total Votes Cast o 2,152
Overvotes ) 3
Undervotes 831
Contest Totals 2,986
REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, PI 8
Vote For 1
TOTAL
Michelle Slaughter 1,052
LeeFinley IR [
Total Votes Cast 208
Overvotes o 3
~Undervotes - 822
~ Contest Totals 2,986
REP Member, State BoE, Dist 10
Vote For 1
TOTAL
MaryBone =~ = . 904
Tom Maynard ] 1,244
"DC" Caldweli | 164
Total Votes Cast o ) 2,312
Overvotes . 3
Undervotes o A
Contest Totals 2,986
REP State Representative, Dist 13
Vote For 1
TOTAL
Angelina Orr . , - 2158
Total Votes Cast . 2,158
~Overvotes 0
Undervotes , 828
Contest Totals 2,986
REP Chief Justice, 10th Ct of App Dist
Vote For 1
TOTAL
Matt Johnson 2,102
Total Votes Cast 2,102
Overvotes . .0
~ Undervotes . , . 884
Contest Totals ) 2,986
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REP Dist Judge, 77th Judicial Dist
Vote For 1
TOTAL
Roy Defriend - 2,179
TotalVotesCast = 2179
. Overvotes. 0
Undervotes , 807
_ Contest Totals » 2,986
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