UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
REPUBLICAN ONLY
Freestone County

Statistics	TOTAL
Election Day Precincts Reporting	13 of 13
Precincts Complete	0 of 13
Precincts Partially Reported	13 of 13
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting	13 of 13
Registered Voters - Total	0
Registered Voters - Republican Party	0
Registered Voters - Democratic Party	0
Registered Voters - NONPARTISAN	0
Ballots Cast - Total	3,341
Ballots Cast - Republican Party	2,986
Voter Turnout - Republican Party	0.00%

15

2,986

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS REPUBLICAN ONLY Freestone County

REP President

Vote For 1	
	TOTAL
Ryan L. Binkley	
Ron DeSantis	43
Asa Hutchinson	
Donald J. Trump	2,584
Nikki Haley	258
Vivek Ramaswamy	16
David Stuckenberg	7
Chris Christie	12
Uncommitted	34
Total Votes Cast	2,968

REP US Senator

Vote For 1

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

Holland "Redd" Gibson	TOTAL 118
Ted Cruz	2,573
R E (Rufus) Lopez	
Total Votes Cast	2,767
Overvotes	3
Undervotes	216
Contest Totals	2.986

REP US Representative, Dist 6

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Jake Elizey	857
James Buford	292
Cliff Wiley	175
Total Votes Cast	1,324
Overvotes	2
Undervotes	211
Contest Totals	1,537

REP US Representative, Dist 17

Vote For 1

VOICE FOF F	
	TOTAL
Joseph T. Lagone	165
Pete Sessions	1,169
Total Votes Cast	1,334
Overvotes	. 1
Undervotes	114
Contest Totals	1,449

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS REPUBLICAN ONLY Freestone County

REP Railroad Commissioner

Vote For 1

Petra Reyes	TOTAL 137
Christi Craddick	1,186
Corey Howell	153
James "Jim" Matlock	735
Christie Clark	195
Total Votes Cast	2,406
Overvotes	. 3
Undervotes	577
Contest Totals	2,986

REP Justice, Supreme Court, PI 2

Vote For 1

			TOTAL
Jimmy Blacklock			1,973
Total Votes Cast		101 1 11	 1,973
Overvotes			0
Undervotes			1,013
Contest Totals			2,986

REP Justice, Supreme Court, PI 4

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
John Devine	943
Brian Walker	1,201
Total Votes Cast	2,144
Overvotes	3
Undervotes	839
Contest Totals	2,986

REP Justice, Supreme Court, PI 6

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Jane Bland	2,032
Total Votes Cast	2,032
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	954
Contest Totals	2,986

REP Presiding Judge, Ct of Crim App

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
David J. Schenck	1,431
Sharon Keller	781
Total Votes Cast	2,212
Overvotes	3
Undervotes	771
Contest Totals	2,986

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS REPUBLICAN ONLY Freestone County

Summary Results Report FREESTONE COUNTY FAIRFIELD, TEXAS 75840 MARCH 5, 2024

REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 7	
Vote For 1	
Rashara Raskar Haman	TOTAL
Barbara Parker Hervey	946
Gina Parker	1,206
Total Votes Cast	
Overvotes	3
Undervotes	831
Contest Totals	2,986
REP Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 8 Vote For 1	
	TOTAL
Michelle Slaughter	1,052
Lee Finley	1,109
Total Votes Cast	2,161
Overvotes	3
Undervotes	822
Contest Totals	2,986
REP Member, State BoE, Dist 10 Vote For 1	TOTAL
Mary Bone	904
Tom Maynard	1,244
"DC" Caldwell I	164
Total Votes Cast	2,312
Overvotes	3
Undervotee	671
Contest Totals	2,986
REP State Representative, Dist 13 Vote For 1	
A! O	TOTAL
Angelina Orr	2,158
Total Votes Cast	
	0
Undervotes	
Contest Totals	2,986
REP Chief Justice, 10th Ct of App Di Vote For 1	st
Man Ashara	TOTAL
Matt Johnson	2,102
Total Votes Cast	2,102

Overvotes Undervotes

Contest Totals

884

2,986

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS REPUBLICAN ONLY Freestone County

REP Dist Judge, 77th Judicial Dist

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
Roy Defriend	2,179
Total Votes Cast	2,179
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	807
Contest Totals	2,986